
2013-14 ILH VARSITY TENNIS SCHEDULE 

DAY DATE HOME VISITOR SITE TIME
Wed 2/19/14 F MPI - 5 IPA - 0 MPI 4:15pm

Thurs 2/20/14 F PUN - 4 MS - 1 PUN 4:30pm
Thurs 2/20/14 F IOL - 5 PAC-5 - 0 IOL 4:00pm
Thurs 2/20/14 F MPI - 5 SA - 0 MPI 4:15pm
Thurs 2/20/14 F KSK - 2 HBA - 3 KSK 4:00pm

Fri 2/21/14 M PUN - 5 STL - 0 PUN 4:30pm
Fri 2/21/14 M IOL - 5 MS - 0 IOL 4:00pm
Fri 2/21/14 M MPI - 4 HBA - 1 MPI 4:15pm
Fri 2/21/14 M KSK - 5 PAC-5 - 0 KSK 4:00pm
Fri 2/21/14 F PAC-5 - 1 IPA - 4 CORP 4:00pm

Sat 2/22/14 F PUN - 3 MPI - 2 PUN 8:00am
Sat 2/22/14 M PUN - 5 MPI - 0 PUN 10:00am

Mon 2/24/14 F PUN - 3 IPA - 2 PUN 4:30pm
Mon 2/24/14 F IOL - 5 HBA - 0 IOL 4:00pm
Mon 2/24/14 F MPI - 4 MS - 1 MPI 4:15pm
Mon 2/24/14 F KSK - 4 SA - 1 KSK 4:00pm

Tues 2/25/14 M PUN - 5 MS - 0 PUN 4:30pm
Tues 2/25/14 M IOL - 4 HBA - 1 IOL 4:00pm
Tues 2/25/14 M MPI - 4 PAC-5 - 1 MPI 4:15pm
Tues 2/25/14 M KSK - 4 STL - 1 KSK 4:00pm

Wed 2/26/14 F IOL - 5 IPA - 0 IOL 4:00pm

Thurs 2/27/14 F PUN - 5 HBA - 0 PUN 4:30pm
Thurs 2/27/14 F IOL - 4 SA - 1 IOL 4:00pm
Thurs 2/27/14 F MPI - 5 PAC-5 - 0 MPI 4:15pm
Thurs 2/27/14 F KSK - 3 IPA - 2 KSK 4:00pm

Fri 2/28/14 M PUN - 5 PAC-5 - 0 PUN 4:30pm
Fri 2/28/14 M IOL - 5 STL - 0 IOL 4:00pm
Fri 2/28/14 M MPI - 4 MS - 1 MPI 4:15pm
Fri 2/28/14 M KSK - 3 HBA - 2 KSK 4:00pm

Sat 3/1/14 F IOL - 3 MPI - 2 IOL 8:00am
Sat 3/1/14 F KSK PUN KSK 8:00am
Sat 3/1/14 F PAC-5 SA CORP 8:00am
Sat 3/1/14 F MS HBA CORP 8:00am
Sat 3/1/14 M PAC-5 STL CORP 10:00am
Sat 3/1/14 M MS - 1 HBA - 4 CORP 10:00am
Sat 3/1/14 M IOL - 5 MPI - 0 IOL 10:00am
Sat 3/1/14 M KSK - 1 PUN - 4 KSK 10:00am
Sat 3/1/14 F KSK - 0 IOL - 5 KSK 1:00pm
Sat 3/1/14 F PAC-5 - 0 MS - 4 CORP 1:00pm
Sat 3/1/14 F HBA - 3 SA - 2 CORP 1:00pm  
Sat 3/1/14 M PAC-5 - 1 MS - 4 CORP 3:00pm
Sat 3/1/14 M STL HBA CORP 3:00pm
Sat 3/1/14 M KSK - 0 IOL - 5 KSK 3:00pm



Mon 3/3/14 F PUN - 5 SA - 0 PUN 4:30pm
Mon 3/3/14 F IOL - 4 MS - 1 IOL 4:00pm
Mon 3/3/14 F MPI - 2 HBA - 2 MPI 4:15pm
Mon 3/3/14 F KSK - 5 PAC-5 - 0 KSK 4:00pm

Tues 3/4/14 F SA - 4 IPA - 1 CORP 4:00pm
Tues 3/4/14 M PUN - 5 HBA - 0 PUN 4:30pm
Tues 3/4/14 M IOL -5 PAC-5 - 0 IOL 4:00pm
Tues 3/4/14 M MPI - 5 STL - 0 MPI 4:15pm
Tues 3/4/14 M KSK - 3 MS - 2 KSK 4:00pm

Wed 3/5/14 F PUN - 5 PAC-5 - 0 PUN 4:30pm
Wed 3/5/14 F KSK - 4 MS - 1 KSk 4:00pm

Thurs 3/6/14 M PAC-5 - 2 HBA - 3 KEEHI 4:00pm
Thurs 3/6/14 F PUN - 3 IOL - 2 PUN 4:30pm
Thurs 3/6/14 F MPI - 5 KSK - 0 MPI 4:15pm
Thurs 3/6/14 F MS - 2 IPA - 3 CORP 4:00pm

Fri 3/7/14 M PUN IOL PUN 4:30pm
Fri 3/7/14 M MPI KSK MPI 4:15pm
Fri 3/7/14 M MS STL CORP 4:00pm

Sat 3/8/14 F PAC-5 HBA CORP 1:00pm
Sat 3/8/14 F MS SA CORP 3:00pm

Mon 3/10/14 F HBA IPA CORP 4:00pm

2nd ROUND

Mon 3/10/14 F MS PUN PUN 4:30pm
Mon 3/10/14 F PAC-5 IOL IOL 4:00pm
Mon 3/10/14 F SA MPI MPI 4:15pm

Tues 3/11/14 M STL PUN PUN 4:30pm
Tues 3/11/14 M MS IOL IOL 4:00pm
Tues 3/11/14 M HBA MPI MPI 4:15pm
Tues 3/11/14 M PAC-5 KSK KSK 4:00pm

Wed 3/12/14 F HBA KSK KSK 4:00pm
Wed 3/12/14 F IPA MPI CORP 4:0pm

Thurs 3/13/14 F PAC-5 PUN PUN 4:30pm
Thurs 3/13/14 F HBA IOL IOL 4:00pm
Thurs 3/13/14 F MS MPI MPI 4:15pm
Thurs 3/13/14 F SA KSK KSK 4:00pm

Fri 3/14/14 M MS PUN PUN 4:30pm
Fri 3/14/14 M STL KSK KSK 4:00pm
Fri 3/24/14 M PAC-5 MPI MPI 4:15pm

Sat 3/15/14 F IPA PAC-5 CORP 9:00am

Mon 3/17/14 F SA IOL IOL 4:00pm
Mon 3/17/14 F PAC-5 MPI MPI 4:15pm
Mon 3/17/14 F MS KSK KSK 4:00pm



Tues 3/18/14 F IPA KSK CORP 4:00pm

Thur 3/20/14 F IPA SA CORP 4:00pm

Mon 3/31/14 F SA PUN PUN 4:30pm
Mon 3/31/14 F MS IOL IOL 4:00pm
Mon 3/31/14 F HBA MPI MPI 4:15pm
Mon 3/31/14 F PAC-5 KSK KSK 4:00pm

Tues 4/1/14 M PAC-5 PUN PUN 4:30pm
Tues 4/1/14 M STL IOL IOL 4:00pm
Tues 4/1/14 M MS MPI MPI 4:15pm
Tues 4/1/14 M HBA KSK KSK 4:00pm

Wed 4/2/14 F IPA IOL CORP 4:00pm
Wed 4/2/14 M HBA PUN PUN 4:30pm

Thurs 4/3/14 F HBA PUN PUN 4:30pm
Thurs 4/3/14 M PAC-5 IOL IOL 4:00pm
Thurs 4/3/14 M STL MPI MPI 4:15pm
Thurs 4/3/14 M MS KSK KSK 4:00pm

Fri 4/4/14 F SA MS CORP 4:00pm

Sat 4/5/14 F HBA PAC-5 CORP 8:00am
Sat 4/5/14 F IPA MS CORP 8:00am
Sat 4/5/14 F IOL PUN IOL 8:00am
Sat 4/5/14 F KSK MPI KSK 8:00am
Sat 4/5/14 M IOL PUN IOL 10:00am
Sat 4/5/14 M KSK MPI KSK 10:00am
Sat 4/5/14 M HBA PAC-5 CORP 10:00am
Sat 4/5/14 M STL MS CORP 10:00am
Sat 4/5/14 F MS PAC-5 CORP 1:00pm
Sat 4/5/14 F IPA HBA CORP 1:00pm
Sat 4/5/14 F MPI IOL MPI 1:00pm
Sat 4/5/14 F PUN KSK PUN 1:00pm  
Sat 4/5/14 M MPI IOL MPI 3:00pm
Sat 4/5/14 M PUN KSK PUN 3:00pm
Sat 4/5/14 M STL PAC-5 CORP 3:00pm
Sat 4/5/14 M HBA MS CORP 3:00pm

Mon 4/7/14 M HBA IOL IOL 4:00pm
Mon 4/7/14 F SA HBA CORP 4:00pm

Tues 4/8/14 M MPI PUN MPI 4:15pm
Tues 4/8/14 M IOL KSK IOL 4:00pm
Tues 4/8/14 M HBA STL KSK 4:00pm
Tues 4/8/14 F HBA MS CORP 4:00pm
Tues 4/8/14 F SA PAC-5 CORP 4:00pm

Wed 4/9/14 F MPI PUN MPI 4:15pm
Wed 4/9/14 F IOL KSK IOL 4:00pm

Thurs 4/10/14 F IPA PUN CORP 4:00pm
Thurs 4/10/14 M MS PAC-5 CORP 4:00pm

Mon 4/14/14 MF Clay Benham ILH Post Season @ CORP 8:00am
Tues 4/15/14 MF Clay Benham ILH Post Season @ CORP 8:00am
Wed 4/16/14 MF Clay Benham ILH Post Season @ CORP 4:00pm 


